UNIVERZITET U TRAVNIKU UNIVERSITY OF TRAVNIK

AKADEMSKA GODINA SEMESTAR: peti

Fakultet

Smier

Godina studija

Naziv predmeta

Broj ECTS bodova

Profesor:

Via ass.

1-2060/16
1-2134/16
1861/15
1-2116/16
1972/15
1-2066/16
1-2142/16
1883/15
1876/15
2028/15 5
1934/15 10 13 24
1936/15 10 13 24
1-2144/16 | 10 24
1-2098/16 8 12
1648/14 2 21
1-2354/17 5
1-2208/16
1-2180/16
1894/15 10 20
1-2119/16 2
1797/14 2
1-2156/16 | 10 20
1-2074/16 | 10 22
1804/14
1-2194/16 8
1864/15 7 21
1921/15 10 12 21
1-2332/17
1-2381/17
1-2330/17 8 13 24
1-2335/17
1-2126/16 | 10 19
1897/15 9 12 21
1969/15 10 12 21
1-2373/17
1-2314117 | 10 24
1899/15 7
1874/15 11
1-2139/16
1-2386/17 2
1-2324/17 2 12 20
1452/13
12123/16 | 10 20
1967/15
12233/16 | 10 13 25
1-2115/16 11
1-2313/17
1-2318/17 13
1862/15
Tucakovi¢ DZenita 2
Basi¢ Edina 10 27
1-2286/17 8 26
1-2355/17 10 26
Mehi¢ Velida 4 18
Camdzi¢ Midheta 7
1-2390/17 6 23







